

Certificate of Membership

Hanson Plywood Limited

This certifies that the above is a member of Timber Development UK. Timber Development UK has been formed from the merger of TRADA and Timber Trade Federation. It is the only organisation to cover the full supply chain, from sawmill to specifier.

All our members are required to adhere to the high business and environmental standards contained in our Code of Conduct. Membership of Timber Development UK can be verified at www.timberdevelopment.uk.

This certificate expires on 31 December 2024.

and Hoping

David Hopkins, Chief Executive, Timber Development UK

Timber Development UK The Building Centre, 26 Store St, London WC1E 7BT Phone: 020 3205 0067 | Email: info@timberdevelopment.uk